TrailTrophy 3Lander Nauders/Reschenpass
Reschen/Italien / 27.08.2021-29.08.2021

Gathier, Dominique 0o0: 1:51:07.10
(0: TEAM BAGUETTE
00: 220
000000: 55:13.23

aoo: 00000: 54(of 86)
Men Masters 0ooo000: 1:.00:44.17
aodo 0000 oo
aoo oo 0o 0o 0o oo aoo 0o 0o 0o oo

ad s = ooo 0o ad s = ooo 0o
Prolog 3:25.37 54 0:49.75 322 0:59.20 3:25.37 54 0:49.75 322 0:59.20
Stage 1 5:09.40 28 0:57.61 227 1:16.05 8:34.77 39 1:44.72 256 2:13.09
Stage 2 4:38.72 45 0:40.59 269 0:51.60 13:13.49 40 2:25.31 254 3:04.69
Stage 3 6:13.26 53 1:55.55 337 2:15.88 19:26.75 45 4:20.86 281 5:20.57
Stage 4 11:34.52 48 1:38.64 279 2:13.14 31:01.27 45 5:59.50 278 7:26.81
Stage 5 6:25.81 50 1:35.98 288 1:47.58 37:27.08 43 7:35.48 265 9:14.39
Stage 6 10:39.75 40 2:00.37 264 2:33.85 48:06.83 42 9:10.04 255 11:48.24
Stage 7 11:51.58 45 2:42.04 262 3:35.89 59:58.41 43 11:31.58 251 15:24.13
Stage 8 5:35.83 37 0:58.61 238 1:34.91 1:05:34.24 43 12:18.32 248 16:59.04
Stage 9 45:32.86 56 38:18.51 366 38:54.83 1:51:07.10 54 50:22.93 357 55:53.87
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